
HORARIO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 09:03 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 09:03 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO

1 09:03 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 09:03 ALPHONSE, DANIEL

1 09:12 LARROCA DE LA FUENTE, EVARISTO

1 09:12 DIEZ DE LA MORENA, CONSTANTINO

1 09:12 SANZ SANZ, JUAN

1 09:12 AGUILAR GARCIA, JOSE

1 09:21 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX

1 09:21 JULIANI ORTIZ, LUIS

1 09:21 PEDRAZA JIMENEZ, MARIO

1 09:21 GARCIA VALDIVIA, CARLOS

1 09:30 TARACENA ARENILLAS, JUAN

1 09:30 HERNANDO REVUELTA, CARLOS

1 09:30 BRUINS, PETER

1 09:30 MENCHEN PACHECO, JAVIER

1 09:39 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,DIEGO

1 09:48 CAPEL DOMENECH MARGARITA

1 09:48 ARMIÑO MEGIDO ,JOSE CARLOS

1 09:48 KROHN, INGRID

1 09:48 ROLDAN ROLDAN, MIGUEL

1 09:57 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO

1 09:57 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO

1 09:57 BLANCO ARMAS, LUIS FERNANDO

1 09:57 MARTIN FRANCESCONI,DIEGO A.

1 10:06 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JAVIER DE

1 10:06 SANTIAGO LOPEZ, JAVIER DE

1 10:06 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS

1 10:06 DE BERNARDO, ENRIQUE

1 10:15 CASTRESANA ARTAJO, BEATRIZ

1 10:15 RUBIO ARRECHEA, PATRICIA

1 10:15 ASENSI PALLARES, IGNACIO

1 10:15 PONCE HERRERO, CARLOS

1 10:24 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS

1 10:24 ANDRES OSORIO, SERGIO JOSE DE

1 10:24 SIERRA FDZ-VICTORIO ALVARO

1 10:24 FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO R.S.,ALEJANDRO

1 10:33 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

1 10:33 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE

1 10:33 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO

1 10:33 FDEZ DE TEJADA ESCAURIAZA,RAFAEL



1 10:42 PITA RIUA, VICTOR

1 10:42 ROMAN ASENSIO, ENRIQUE

1 10:42 BEOTAS LALAGUNA MARIANO

1 10:42 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO

1 10:51 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER

1 10:51 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

1 10:51 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 10:51 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA

1 11:00 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

1 11:00 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

1 11:00 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT

1 11:00 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR

1 11:09 GARCIA MARAÑON, GUILLERMO

1 11:09 BERENGUER COBIAN, JAVIER

1 11:09 GUARDAMINO CRUZAT, DIEGO

1 11:09 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

1 11:18 GARDE ARIZMENDI, JAVIER

1 11:18 MONTES VILANOVA, EMILIO

1 11:18 NABAL BETERE, JUAN CARLOS

1 11:18 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO

1 11:27 DAVILA LOPEZ, M. DEL PILAR

1 11:27 MAGNET Y#IGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

1 11:27 LAZARO, JAIME

1 11:27 GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA, ANA MARIA

1 11:36 LARREA POMBO, JOAQUIN

1 11:36 LARREA POMBO, MIGUEL

1 11:36 ROA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

1 11:36 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON

1 11:45 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO

1 11:45 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA

1 11:45 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN

1 11:45 GISPERT ORDEIG, RAFAEL

1 11:54 CASAS CARMONA, LUCIA

1 11:54 MENDIVIL, BRENDA

1 11:54 DALTOFT, PIA

1 11:54 DALTOFT, PREBEN

1 12:03 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 12:03 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR

1 12:03 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO

1 12:03 MARTINEZ-PARDO M., ALBERTO

1 12:12 CASO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON

1 12:12 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS

1 12:12 GARCIA MONTERO, CARLOS

1 12:12 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS

1 12:21 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 12:21 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 12:21 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA

1 12:21 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO



1 12:30 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL

1 12:30 MATA VELASCO, PEDRO

1 12:30 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE

1 12:30 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO

1 12:39 BELZUNCE TORMO, EDUARDO

1 12:39 BELZUNCE CAJIGAS, RODRIGO

1 12:39 SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDO

1 12:39 CARRASCO CAVIA, JOSE MARIA

1 12:48 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA

1 12:48 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS

1 12:48 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE

1 12:48 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

1 12:57 CUESTA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL

1 12:57 CALDERON DE LA BARCA C., JOSE LUIS

1 12:57 MCKAY WEBB, ANGUS

1 12:57 GANDARIAS GELLER, MARCOS

1 13:06 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL

1 13:06 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA

1 13:06 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ANA

1 13:06 PENCHE AYESTA, JOSE LUIS

1 13:15 REIMERS CERDA, GUSTAVO

1 13:15 SANTAMARIA MARTIN. ANGELES

1 13:15 SORIANO CERDO, DEBORA

1 13:15 MAÑUECO GOMEZ-INGUANZO, JAVIER

1 13:24 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE

1 13:24 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

1 13:24 GOMEZ REING G., JAVIER

1 13:24 CALAFAT QUESADA, JOSE MARIA

1 13:33 SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER

1 13:33 PEREZ MAGAÑA, MIGUEL

1 13:33 HERRERA LOZANO, PEDRO

1 13:33 CAMARILLO, JOSE CARLOS

1 13:42 CAMPOS, JOSE MARIA

1 13:42 MORENO RIOS, RAUL

1 13:42 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS

1 13:42 RODRIGUES MAESTRO, LUIS

1 13:51 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, PABLO

1 13:51 SANCHEZ PUERTA, PABLO

1 13:51 LOPEZ MARIN, DAVID

1 13:51 ISAC TORRENTE, JORGE

1 14:00 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA

1 14:00 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A,

1 14:00 LOPEZ ROA, BORJA

1 14:00 MORALES SLASKI, MIGUEL

1 14:09 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, LUIS MARIA

1 14:09 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA

1 14:09 SANCHEZ DE LEON ALDAMA, GONZALO

1 14:09 SANCHEZ DE LEON, DIEGO



1 14:18 BENITO BROTONS, PATRICIA DE

1 14:18 SAGUES ABENZA, PABLO

1 14:18 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE

1 14:18 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

1 14:27 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO

1 14:27 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR

1 14:27 BETERE RODRIGO, FERNANDO

1 14:27 NUÑEZ DE VILLAVICENCIO,FCO.BORJA

1 14:36 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 14:36 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 14:36 ABRIL TABOADA, JOSE MARIA

1 14:36 BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, LUIS

HORARIO ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 13:24 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE

1 14:36 ABRIL TABOADA, JOSE MARIA

1 12:48 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE

1 09:12 AGUILAR GARCIA, JOSE

1 09:57 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO

1 09:03 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 09:03 ALPHONSE, DANIEL

1 14:27 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO

1 12:03 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO

1 10:24 ANDRES OSORIO, SERGIO JOSE DE

1 12:48 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

1 09:48 ARMIÑO MEGIDO ,JOSE CARLOS

1 10:33 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO

1 10:15 ASENSI PALLARES, IGNACIO

1 09:57 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO

1 14:27 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR

1 11:45 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA

1 12:39 BELZUNCE CAJIGAS, RODRIGO

1 12:39 BELZUNCE TORMO, EDUARDO

1 14:18 BENITO BROTONS, PATRICIA DE

1 10:42 BEOTAS LALAGUNA MARIANO

1 10:42 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO

1 11:09 BERENGUER COBIAN, JAVIER

1 09:03 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 14:27 BETERE RODRIGO, FERNANDO

1 09:57 BLANCO ARMAS, LUIS FERNANDO

1 14:36 BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, LUIS

1 09:30 BRUINS, PETER



1 13:24 CALAFAT QUESADA, JOSE MARIA

1 12:57 CALDERON DE LA BARCA C., JOSE LUIS

1 11:45 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO

1 13:33 CAMARILLO, JOSE CARLOS

1 13:42 CAMPOS, JOSE MARIA

1 09:48 CAPEL DOMENECH MARGARITA

1 12:39 CARRASCO CAVIA, JOSE MARIA

1 11:54 CASAS CARMONA, LUCIA

1 12:12 CASO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON

1 11:00 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

1 10:15 CASTRESANA ARTAJO, BEATRIZ

1 13:06 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL

1 12:57 CUESTA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL

1 11:54 DALTOFT, PIA

1 11:54 DALTOFT, PREBEN

1 11:27 DAVILA LOPEZ, M. DEL PILAR

1 10:06 DE BERNARDO, ENRIQUE

1 12:03 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 14:18 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

1 09:12 DIEZ DE LA MORENA, CONSTANTINO

1 10:51 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER

1 11:18 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO

1 14:36 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 14:36 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 10:33 FDEZ DE TEJADA ESCAURIAZA,RAFAEL

1 13:51 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, PABLO

1 10:24 FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO R.S.,ALEJANDRO

1 12:57 GANDARIAS GELLER, MARCOS

1 11:09 GARCIA MARAÑON, GUILLERMO

1 12:12 GARCIA MONTERO, CARLOS

1 10:24 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS

1 09:21 GARCIA VALDIVIA, CARLOS

1 11:18 GARDE ARIZMENDI, JAVIER

1 10:33 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

1 10:51 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 11:45 GISPERT ORDEIG, RAFAEL

1 13:24 GOMEZ REING G., JAVIER

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,DIEGO

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA

1 12:03 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR

1 09:03 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO

1 11:27 GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA, ANA MARIA

1 12:21 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA

1 11:09 GUARDAMINO CRUZAT, DIEGO

1 09:30 HERNANDO REVUELTA, CARLOS



1 13:33 HERRERA LOZANO, PEDRO

1 12:12 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS

1 13:51 ISAC TORRENTE, JORGE

1 09:21 JULIANI ORTIZ, LUIS

1 09:48 KROHN, INGRID

1 11:36 LARREA POMBO, JOAQUIN

1 11:36 LARREA POMBO, MIGUEL

1 09:12 LARROCA DE LA FUENTE, EVARISTO

1 11:00 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR

1 11:27 LAZARO, JAIME

1 13:51 LOPEZ MARIN, DAVID

1 14:00 LOPEZ ROA, BORJA

1 14:00 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA

1 11:27 MAGNET Y#IGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

1 13:15 MAÑUECO GOMEZ-INGUANZO, JAVIER

1 09:21 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX

1 09:57 MARTIN FRANCESCONI,DIEGO A.

1 10:06 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS

1 12:03 MARTINEZ-PARDO M., ALBERTO

1 12:30 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL

1 12:30 MATA VELASCO, PEDRO

1 11:00 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

1 12:57 MCKAY WEBB, ANGUS

1 09:30 MENCHEN PACHECO, JAVIER

1 11:54 MENDIVIL, BRENDA

1 11:09 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

1 11:00 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT

1 12:21 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO

1 11:18 MONTES VILANOVA, EMILIO

1 14:00 MORALES SLASKI, MIGUEL

1 13:42 MORENO RIOS, RAUL

1 11:18 NABAL BETERE, JUAN CARLOS

1 14:27 NUÑEZ DE VILLAVICENCIO,FCO.BORJA

1 13:24 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

1 14:09 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, LUIS MARIA

1 14:09 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA

1 10:51 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA

1 09:21 PEDRAZA JIMENEZ, MARIO

1 13:06 PENCHE AYESTA, JOSE LUIS

1 11:45 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN

1 12:21 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 13:33 PEREZ MAGAÑA, MIGUEL

1 10:42 PITA RIUA, VICTOR

1 11:36 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON

1 10:15 PONCE HERRERO, CARLOS

1 10:33 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE



1 13:06 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA

1 09:39 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO

1 13:15 REIMERS CERDA, GUSTAVO

1 10:51 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

1 11:36 ROA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

1 13:42 RODRIGUES MAESTRO, LUIS

1 13:42 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS

1 09:48 ROLDAN ROLDAN, MIGUEL

1 10:42 ROMAN ASENSIO, ENRIQUE

1 12:12 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS

1 10:15 RUBIO ARRECHEA, PATRICIA

1 12:30 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE

1 12:21 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 12:48 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS

1 14:18 SAGUES ABENZA, PABLO

1 14:18 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE

1 14:09 SANCHEZ DE LEON ALDAMA, GONZALO

1 14:09 SANCHEZ DE LEON, DIEGO

1 12:39 SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDO

1 13:51 SANCHEZ PUERTA, PABLO

1 13:15 SANTAMARIA MARTIN. ANGELES

1 10:06 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JAVIER DE

1 10:06 SANTIAGO LOPEZ, JAVIER DE

1 09:12 SANZ SANZ, JUAN

1 13:06 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ANA

1 10:24 SIERRA FDZ-VICTORIO ALVARO

1 13:33 SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER

1 13:15 SORIANO CERDO, DEBORA

1 12:30 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO

1 09:30 TARACENA ARENILLAS, JUAN

1 14:00 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A,

1 12:48 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA


